
HAVE YOUR SAY!
FILL OUT YOUR 
BARGAINING 
SURVEY!
LOCAL 047 CHAPTER 058 
REVERA – MCCONACHIE GARDENS 

What would improve your working conditions? What would make 
Revera McConachie a fairer workplace? Do you have any concerns with 
your current working conditions? 

Tell your negotiations team in the online bargaining survey:

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/47582021

Fill out the survey before Feb. 28 to have your say!

C21030

Prefer a paper copy of the survey?
Ask your negotiations team for a print version:
Shannique O’Connor 780-239-8728 or shanniqueoconnor@yahoo.com 
Corrina Ominayak 780-340-9054 or cominayak@hotmail.com 
Desiree Bailey 780-905-5491 or baileydesiree4@gmail.com

Alternates 
Mary Symborski 403-483-1216 or mary.m.symborski@gmail.com
Ruthessa (Tessa) Chua 587-340-0260 or rei.ayumi23@gmail.com

AUPE Resource Staff:
Merryn Edwards Negotiations, 780-952-1951 or m.edwards@aupe.org
Michelle Szalynski Organizing, 403-634-8262 or m.szalynski@aupe.org
Tracy Noble Organizing, 306-304-2859 or t.noble@aupe.org
Guy Quenneville MSO, 780-237-8253 or g.quenneville@aupe.org
Celia Shea Communications, 780-720-8122 or c.shea@aupe.org


